BEIJER REF AB SER. B

BEIJER REF AB SER. B
WKN: 4814070

ISIN: SE0015949748

Overview

2024/07/26 18:00:00

Price
170.00 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.59% (1.00)

SE0015949748
BEIJ B

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK

Consumer Products

Stock
6,963 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

169.85 SEK (29)
170.00 SEK (2,055)

170.00 SEK
171.30 SEK
169.40 SEK
169.00 SEK
170.221 SEK
618,027
105,223,690.36
2,723
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015949748&ID_NOTATION=66000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80b0f33d678dec19017969236ac941f9505c854dbcc09242864913e47a949142&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ef372e3e82969d0b0&time=1722165887&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7bcb85f5e08623bcba4cfb8d9ec9c52e50f08ee05b160f29d42039e98528e2d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff2590606372660d4&time=1722165887&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=645c16ba62e57ec5a38d70a03c9bf52fc9ad0c0e853d93431bc6869eb411ede8&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dac162ae2773abe22&time=1722165887&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16d3be8b5748f75948067a088fd9a47011b18644fce22ee0e89707ce7533bbbf&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6de10c1510a28efef&time=1722165887&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=388333e024abfd8fc9596c9c9de97d65de0d48ad2748baed4f259626ff635719&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e52cc2310bede0545&time=1722165887&tool=RSC

BEIJER REF AB SER. B

Details

2024/07/26 18:00:00

Price

170.00 SEK

Difference (] 0.59% (1.00)
General attributes
ISIN SE0015949748
Symbol BEIJ B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,963 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 169.85 SEK (29)
Ask (Ask size) 170.00 SEK (2,055)
Open 170.00 SEK
High 171.30 SEK
Low 169.40 SEK
Close (prev. day) 169.00 SEK
VWAP 170.221 SEK
Volume (pcs) 618,027
Trading volume 105,223,690.36
Number of trades 2,723
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +33.02% +21.86% +4.30%
Perf (abs.) +42.20 +30.50 +7.01
Beta 1.66 1.72 1.54
Volatility  41.34 40.48 42.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Nasdaq Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/

Time

13:56

18:00

08:19

17:25

08:01

Price

14.315 EUR

170.00 SEK

14.59 EUR

133.70 SEK

14.085 EUR

173.80 SEK (682,256
172.42 SEK (525,008
160.14 SEK (668,973
138.94 SEK (812,682
191.35 SEK (2024/07/19
119.80 SEK (2024/01/17
191.35 SEK (2024/07/19
97.70 SEK (2023/10/24

T O e = =D

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 9
105.22 2,723
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=402147734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=332536075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253012823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253012823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425935

BEIJER REF AB SER. B

07/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:10 14.085 EUR 0.00 2
07/26

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:32 14.205 EUR 0.00 7
07/26

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 14.455 EUR 0.00 17
07/26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245126456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451386532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244833525

BEIJER REF AB SER. B

Company profile
Company Logo

BEIJER REF

Contact Details
BEIJER REF

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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